Plan Holders

User Name

Mark Grdina

Lori Romano

Cole Peters

Martin Edward Schlessel

Eric Johnson

Swamy K

Donald R Wortkoetter

Davina Jacobs

John AGRESTA

Joy Stang

Krishna Vakada

Trish Lowry

J. Frank Crayden

Peter Varquez

David Bleile

Melanie Phillips

John Bojec

Mike Krenn

Email

mgrdina@tglcc.com

info@bxohio.com

cpeters@cole-burton.com

marty@trimor.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

donald.wortkoetter@karvocompanies.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

agresta@sbcglobal.net

joy@ronyakpaving.com

krisv@phillipspavingllic.com

content@constructconnect.com

frankc@trimor.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

dave@lec-co.com

melanie@asphaltfabrics.com

johnb@ghwyco.com

aeromark@outlook.com

Business Name

The Great Lakes Construction Co.

Builder's Exchange, Inc

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC

Tri Mor Corporation

North America Procurement
Council

Dodge Data and Analytics

Karvo Companies Inc

Dodge Reports

C A Agresta Construction Company

Ronyak Paving, Inc

Phillips Paving LLC

ConstructConnect

Tri Mor Corporation

Reed Construction Data

Lake Erie Construction Company

Asphalt Fabrics & Specilaties, Inc.

Geauga Highway Co.

The Aero-Mark Company LLC

Address

2608 Great Lakes Way
Hinckley, OH 44233-9590

9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-6281

32125 Solon Rd Ste 250
Solon, OH 44139-3535

8530 N Boyle Pkwy
Twinsburg, OH 44087-2267

PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

4524 Hudson Dr
Stow, OH 44224-1702

7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

4186 Greenvale Rd
South Euclid, OH 44121-2839

14376 N Cheshire St
Burton, OH 44021-9574

17270 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023-5417

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste
100
Norcross, GA 30092

8530 N Boyle Pkwy
Twinsburg, OH 44087-2267

30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092

25 S Norwalk Rd E
Norwalk, OH 44857-9259

7710 Bond St
Solon, OH 44139-5312

18031 Claridon Troy Rd
Hiram, OH 44234-9680

10423 Danner Dr
Streetsboro, OH 44241-5071

Phone

(330) 220-3900

(866) 907-6300

(440) 478-2152

(330) 963-3101

(302) 450-1923

(413) 376-7032

(330) 929-9616
x105

(502) 882-2808

(216) 382-2525

(440) 834-1988

(440) 561-6259

(770) 849-6459

(330) 963-3101

(630) 288-8329

(419) 668-3302

(440) 786-1077

(440) 834-4850

(330) 995-0100



